
xBoard commercial and industrial panelboards

safety, reliability and performance
in commercial and industrial applications

xBoard
effectively combining 
           safety, reliability 
                             and performance



Compact and lightweight design for
quick and easy installations

xBoard (xDB)
    Panelboard

NEW
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xBoard Panelboards (xDB)

Eaton’s new xDB xBoard is a compact and 
versatile panelboard. It delivers an efficient energy 
distribution system for commercial and light 
industrial applications. 

The xDB xBoard comes available in two box sizes 
with the choice from 24 to 60 poles. With two 
options - no main switch allowing user flexibility to 
elect different main incomer preference or with a 
250A main isolator pre-fitted saving valuable time 
and money. 

Other key features include a fully rated 250A 
neutral link, lift-off door with pintle hinges and a 
slotted chassis pan assembly for easier cabling with 
incoming and outgoing cables. Safety is a key focus 
in the new design, with the advantage of a fully 
shrouded main isolator and a handle that interlocks 
the escutcheon when it is in the ‘ON’ position 
which prevents removal of the escutcheon adding 
personnel safety.

XDB Specifications
• 24, 36, 48, 60 poles
• 500 x 130.5mm (W x D)
• IP40 rating
• 1.2mm zincseal construction
• No main switch or 250A isolator options
• DIN chassis
• Grey (RAL7035)
• Removable lift-off escutcheon and door

Features and benefits
• Choice between no main switch or 
 pre-fitted with 250A main switch
• Type tested chassis – DIN, 25kA for 0.1sec
• CL001 Key Lockable door with pintle hinges
• Lift-off escutcheon and door
• 7 pole DIN space either side of main  
 switch to fit emergency light test, surge,  
 control devices and more
• Designed and manufactured in Australia
• Fully rated neutral
• Slotted top rail for ease of cable 
 management
• White escutcheon
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xBoard (xDB) compatible products

Emergency Test Lighting Kit
Z-EMER-DIN

• Control single point systems
• Manual or automatic reset

• Simulate supply failure to exit signs
 in accordance with AS/NZS2293.2

Surge Kit
XDBP-SDK

• 3 phase transient voltage protection with 60kA surge  

 diverters with flag indicator and dry contact alarm.

• Only 7 DIN modules wide and supplied complete with  

 fuses, ready to install and wire within minutes.

• Design standards: IEC61643-1, IEC610006, ANSI/IEEE  

 C62.41, AS 1768-2003, AS3100, CE mark.

One Kit Options
XDB250M-24ONEKIT 
XDB250M-36ONEKIT 

• Packaged with 25% fill of eRB6 compact 

 RCBOs to make it a quick ready to go solution

• XDB250M-24ONEKIT has 2 x 16A & 4 x 20A 

 RCBOs supplied

• XDB250M-36ONEKIT has 3 x 16A & 6 x 20A   

 RCBOs supplied

2 x 16A

4 x 20A
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xBoard (xDB) Selection Guide
XDB   250  M - 36  ONEKIT 

Range

xBoard Main Incomer

BLANK = No main switch
M = 250A isolator

Chassis Size

24 = 24 pole chassis
36 = 36 pole chassis
48 = 48 pole chassis
60 = 60 pole chassis

Description Poles Height Eaton Item No.

No main switch
Grey RAL7035

24 750 XDB250-24

36 1000 XDB250-36

48 1000 XDB250-48

60 1000 XDB250-60

250A main switch isolator
Grey RAL7035

24 750 XDB250M-24

36 1000 XDB250M-36

48 1000 XDB250M-48

60 1000 XDB250M-60

One Kit with 250A main switch
Grey RAL7035

24 750 XDB250M-24ONEKIT

36 1000 XDB250M-36ONEKIT
*One Kit options include 25% capacity of Eaton’s compact eRB6 RCBOs included in the delivery to aid a “ready to go bolt to wall and wire solution”

Kits and Accessories Eaton Item No.

Emergency light test kit Z-EMER-DIN

Surge diverter kit (includes fuses) XDBP-SDK

Pole fillers 6 pack AP-45-W

Flush mounting kit 750mm high enclosures XDB750-FMK

Flush mounting kit 1000mm high enclosures XDB1000-FMK

xBoard Panelboards (xDB)

ONEKIT

Supplied with
RCBO’s on 24 + 36 Pole 

configurations



Modular design and purposely built to 
suit all commercial and industrial 
electrical applications

xBoard Plus (xDBP) 
      Panelboards 
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xBoard Plus Panelboards (xDBP)

For applications requiring a modular electrical 
distribution system to meet more complex 
requirements, the xBoard Plus is the ideal
solution. It offers greater flexibility and 
more configuration options with a deeper 
enclosure (200mm) to allow room for 
components such as contactors and 
motor controls to fit. The xBoard Plus is 
available from 18 to 96 poles and is supplied 
complete with a type tested 3 phase, colour 
encapsulated DIN chassis, rated for 250A 
and 25kA for 0.1 second. The panelboards 
are also fitted with a fully rated, 250A neutral 

link, an earth link, a hinged escutcheon, and 
a pintle hinged door with a circuit schedule 
card and card holder.

Manufactured in Australia, the xBoard Plus 
has a robust 1.6mm sheet steel enclosure 
construction and has flushed conduit 
knockouts on either side to allow for modular 
arrangements with the xEquipment Box 
(xEB), which is suitable for more complex 
lighting and motor control installations. 

The xBoard Plus also offers the choice of no 
main switch, 250A isolator or a 250A MCCB 
as the main incomer. The padlockable MCCB 
as a main switch, allows for selectivity and 
higher fault protection.

XDBP Specifications
• 18 to 108 poles
• 580 x 200mm (W x D)
• IP42 rating
• 1.6mm sheet steel construction
• No main switch, 250A isolator or 
 MCCB incomer
• DIN or Quicklag chassis
• Grey or orange enclosure colour
• Field-reversible hinged escutcheon and door
• Removable gland plates

Features and benefits
• Field reversible hinged escutcheon
• Field reversible lift-off door with pintle hinges
• Fully rated 250A neutral link with double  
 screws
• Removable 3mm thick aluminum gland  
 plates
• Space for up to 8 x18mm DIN rail control
 components on top of the panelboard either  
 side of main switch
• Wider troughs on both sides of the chassis  
 for cable looms or ducts
• Fully shrouded, 250A Main Isolator with  
 safety interlock to the escutcheon
• Different main incomer options
• 2 colour choices - grey RAL7035 or 
 orange X15
• Gloss white escutcheon
• Designed and manufactured in Australia
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xBoard (xDBP) compatible products

NZM 
• Available with Eaton NZM2 250A 3P   
 MCCB as the incomer.
• MCCB can also be mounted in XEB   
 equipment box to aid incoming cable  
 termination.
• MCCB can be fitted with accessories   
 such auxiliary contacts, shunt trip or   
 under voltage release.

XEB Equipment Boxes

• Available in different options i.e. blank   
 mounting pans, DIN rails etc and    
 different escutcheon options.
• Ideal to suit termination of large incoming   
 mains.
• Suitable for mounting additional control   
 gear, metering or fault current limiters.
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xBoard (xDBP) Selection Guide

xBoard DIN panelboards No mainswitch
250A isolator 
mainswitch

250A MCCB 
mainswitch

Description Poles Height Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No.

xBoard Plus
DIN chassis
Grey RAL7035

18 750 XDBP250-18 XDBP250M-18 XDBP250NZM-18

24 750 XDBP250-24 XDBP250M-24 XDBP250NZM-24

30 750 XDBP250-30 XDBP250M-30 XDBP250NZM-30

36 1000 XDBP250-36 XDBP250M-36 XDBP250NZM-36

48 1000 XDBP250-48 XDBP250M-48 XDBP250NZM-48

60 1000 XDBP250-60 XDBP250M-60 XDBP250NZM-60

72 1250 XDBP250-72 XDBP250M-72 XDBP250NZM-72

84 1250 XDBP250-84 XDBP250M-84 XDBP250NZM-84

96 1500 XDBP250-96 XDBP250M-96 XDBP250NZM-96

xBoard Plus Panelboards (xDBP)

XDBP  Q  250   M - 48 - RO - CT  

Range

xBoard Plus
Main incomer

BLANK = No Main Switch
M = 250A Isolator

NZM = 250A MCCB

Chassis size

18 = 18 pole
24 = 24 pole
30 = 30 pole
36 = 36 pole
48 = 48 pole
60 = 60 pole
72 = 72 pole
84 = 84 pole
96 = 96 pole

108 = 108 pole *

Colour

BLANK = Grey
RO = Orange

Metering option

BLANK = Standard
CT = Metering*

Chassis type

BLANK = DIN
Q = QUICKAG

e.g. xBDP panelboard with 250A MCCB main switch
and 36 pole DIN chassis in grey colour = XDBP250NZM-36

xBoard Plus - x-Equipment extension boxes Blank mounting plate
& blank escutcheon

DIN rail(s ) & blank
escutcheon

Raised DIN Rail(s) &
slotted escutcheon

Description Height No. of DIN rails Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No.

x-Equipment boxes 
Grey RAL7035

250 1 XEB250-B XEB250-D1 XEB250-D1S

500 2 XEB500-B XEB500-D2 XEB500-D2S

750 3 XEB750-B XEB750-D3 XEB750-D3S

1000 4 XEB1000 -B XEB1000 -D4 XEB1000 -D4S

1250 6 XEB1250 -B XEB1250 -D6 XEB1250 -D6S

1500 8 XEB1500 -B XEB1500 -D8 XEB1500 -D8S

For ripple orange X15, add –RO to each item no above. DIN rails are not fitted on XEB with blank mounting plate & blank escutcheon i.e. XEBxxx-B item no. 
Note : xBoard Plus panelboard accessories details on next page.

For ripple orange X15, add –RO to each item no above.
For metering option add –CT at end of each XDBP250M-xx item no. Only available on xDBP with 250A isolator models.

* Only available with 
250A isolator

* Only for quicklag chasis



10                                   xBoard commercial and industrial panelboards 

xBoard Plus Quicklag 
Panelboards (xDBPQ)

The xBoard Plus Quicklag (xDBPQ) panelboard extends the xBoard Plus range to accommodate the 
renowned Quicklag miniature circuit breakers. The xDBPQ panelboards are available in 18 to 108 poles 
and are fitted with the Quicklag chassis, which has an active busbar rating of 250A and 20kA for 0.1 
sec. Using the same enclosure design and construction, the xDBPQ shares the same characteristics as 
the xDBP DIN panelboards.

xDBPQ Overview
• 18 to 108 poles
• 580 x 200mm (W x D)
• IP42 rating
• 1.6mm sheet steel construction
• No main switch, 250A isolator or 
 MCCB incomer
• DIN or Quicklag chassis
• Grey or orange enclosure colour
• Field-reversible hinged escutcheon and door
• Removable gland plates

Features and benefits
• 250A Quicklag chassis
• Fault withstand rating: 20kA for 0.1s
• Neutral link: 250A double screws
• Field reversible door
• Flushed door handle with CL001 key lock
• Field reversible, hinged escutcheon
• 3mm aluminium gland plates
• Grey RAL 7035 or orange X15
• Escutcheon colour: white (gloss finish)

xBoard Plus Quicklag Panelboards No mainswitch
250A isolator mainswitch

250A MCCB 
mainswitch

Description Poles Height Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No.

xBoard Plus
Quicklag chassis
Grey RAL7035

18 750 XDBPQ250-18 XDBPQ250M-18 XDBPQ250NZM-18

24 1000 XDBPQ250-24 XDBPQ250M-24 XDBPQ250NZM-24

30 1000 XDBPQ250-30 XDBPQ250M-30 XDBPQ250NZM-30

36 1000 XDBPQ250-36 XDBPQ250M-36 XDBPQ250NZM-36

48 1250 XDBPQ250-48 XDBPQ250M-48 XDBPQ250NZM-48

60 1250 XDBPQ250-60 XDBPQ250M-60 XDBPQ250NZM-60

72 1500 XDBPQ250-72 XDBPQ250M-72 XDBPQ250NZM-72

84 1750 XDBPQ250-84 XDBPQ250M-84 XDBPQ250NZM-84

96 2000 XDBPQ250-96 XDBPQ250M-96 XDBPQ250NZM-96

108 2000 XDBPQ250-108 XDBPQ250M-108 -

For ripple orange X15, add –RO to each item no above.
For metering option add –CT at end of each XDBP250M-xx item no. Only available on xDBP with 250A isolator models.

xBoard Plus Quicklag Panelboard Accessories Eaton Item No.

250A main switch kit for xBoard Plus DIN (xDBP) XDBP-M/S

250 A main switch kit for xBoard Plus Quicklag (xDBPQ) XDBPQ-M/S

Emergency light test kit Z-EMER-DIN

Surge diverter kit (includes fuses) XDBP-SDK

Pole fillers DIN (6/pack) AP-45 -W

Pole fillers Quicklag (each) QPF

Flush surround kit for xBoard Plus 1521-1981/**

E-Lock field fittable kit ECELOCK

** Various heights available in grey or orange. Ask your Eaton sales representative.
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Quicklag circuit protection devices
MCB’s, RCD’s and earth leakage breakers to suit xBoard Plus Quicklag panelboards 　　　　　　

MCB 6kA

Description Rating
(A)

Width (mm)
1-Pole

Width (mm)
3Pole

Rated breaking
capacity (kA)

Eaton item No. 
1-Pole

Eaton item No. 
3-Pole

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 8 25.4 76.2 6kA Q108 Q308

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 10 25.4 76.2 6kA Q110 Q310

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 16 25.4 76.2 6kA Q116 Q316

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 20 25.4 76.2 6kA Q120 Q320

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 25 25.4 76.2 6kA Q125 Q325

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 32 25.4 76.2 6kA Q132 Q332

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 40 25.4 76.2 6kA Q140 Q340

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 50 25.4 76.2 6kA Q150 Q350

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 63 25.4 76.2 6kA Q163 Q363

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 80 25.4 76.2 6kA Q180 Q380

Quicklag miniature circuit breaker 100 25.4 76.2 6kA Q1100 Q3100

Quicklag Non-Auto breaker 80 25.4 76.2 - Q180N Q380N

Quicklag Non-Auto breaker 100 25.4 76.2 - Q1100N Q3100N

Note：2 and 4 Pole version also available. Quicklag MCB fitted with 240V AC shunt-trip versions available.

Miniature circuit breakers (MCB’s) - Quicklag range
• Breaking capacity 6kA at 415VAC for 2,3,4 pole   • 6kA at 240VAC for 1 pole

• Extensive range of accessories    • Non-Auto breakers available

• Approvals: Complies with AS3111 and AS2184, Approval Number NSW 6466 loyd’s approved 

• Centre trip indication     

Earth leakage breaker 6kA

Description Rating
(A)

Width (mm)
1-Pole

Sensitivity
(mA)

Eaton item No. 
1-Pole

ELQ earth leakage breaker 10 25.4 30 ELQ110C3TW

ELQ earth leakage breaker 16 25.4 30 ELQ116C3TW

ELQ earth leakage breaker 20 25.4 30 ELQ120C3TW

ELQ earth leakage breaker 25 25.4 30 ELQ125C3TW

ELQ earth leakage breaker 32 25.4 30 ELQ132C3TW

Note: Other sensitivity ratings also available.

Earth leakage breaker – ELQ range
• Overload, short circuit and RCD protection in one compact unit  • 6kA at 240V AC/Sym (AS2184)

• Sensitivity available in 10, 30 and 100mA models.   • Approval No. NSW20187

• Trip indication window      • Test button with preventative accidental push design
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xPole circuit protection devices
The Eaton xPole miniature circuit breaker 
range includes switching capacities of 4.5, 
6 and 10kA in single pole and multi-pole 
versions. The Eaton xPole range also inclu-
des products and components for residual 
current protection and modular installation 
devices for remote switching, timing, 
signalling and surge protection. 

Safety is further increased when using 
the Eaton xPole range of DIN IEC circuit 
protection devices which are of the highest 
quality European manufacture. Eaton xPole 
MCBs and RCBOs have a ‘‘true position 
contact status“ coloured flag / indication 
window on each pole which is directly con-
nected to the moving contact as opposed 

to the toggle. Another unique feature of 
the xPole breaker range is the coloured 
toggle system which indicates the breakers 
current rating; making it easier to visually 
identify ratings of each circuit.

MCB 6 kA, trip curve C: rated current up to 63 A, rated breaking capacity 6 kA to IEC/EN 60898

Description Rating
(A)

Width (mm)
1-Pole

Width (mm)
3Pole

Rated breaking
capacity (kA)

Eaton item No. 
1-Pole

Eaton item No. 
3-Pole

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 1 18 54 6 PLS6-C1/1-AU PLS6-C1/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 2 18 54 6 PLS6-C2/1-AU PLS6-C2/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 3 18 54 6 PLS6-C3/1-AU PLS6-C3/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 4 18 54 6 PLS6-C4/1-AU PLS6-C4/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 6 18 54 6 PLS6-C6/1-AU PLS6-C6/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 10 18 54 6 PLS6-C10/1-AU PLS6-C10/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 16 18 54 6 PLS6-C16/1-AU PLS6-C16/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 20 18 54 6 PLS6-C20/1-AU PLS6-C20/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 25 18 54 6 PLS6-C25/1-AU PLS6-C25/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 32 18 54 6 PLS6-C32/1-AU PLS6-C32/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 40 18 54 6 PLS6-C40/1-AU PLS6-C40/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 50 18 54 6 PLS6-C50/1-AU PLS6-C50/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 63 18 54 6 PLS6-C63/1-AU PLS6-C63/3-AU

2 and 4 Pole versions available. Also comes in B-Curve versions.

Miniature circuit breakers (MCB’s) - PLS6 range
• 6kA according to IEC/EN 60898-1
• Australian standards AS/NZS 4898 
• Approval number  NSW 16860

RCBO 6 kA, trip curve C: rated current up to 45 A, rated breaking capacity 6 kA to IEC/EN 60898

Description Rating
(A)

Width 
(mm)

Trip
curve

Sensitivity
(mA)

Eaton item No. 
1-Pole

eRB6 RCBO 6A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 6 18 C 30 eRB6-6/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 10A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 10 18 C 30 eRB6-10/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 16A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 16 18 C 30 eRB6-16/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 20A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 20 18 C 30 eRB6-20/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 25A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 25 18 C 30 eRB6-25/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 32A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 32 18 C 30 eRB6-32/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 40A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 40 18 C 30 eRB6-40/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 45A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 45 18 C 30 eRB6-45/1/C/003-AU

10mA version available.

Combined residual current devices / Miniature 
circuit breakers (RCBO’s) - eRB6 range
• Rated breaking capacity 6kA
• Single module electronic RCBO
• More compact and easier wiring
• Fully conforms to AS/NZS61009.1:2004 +A1
• Approval number NSW25350
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xPole circuit protection devices cont.

MCB 10 kA, trip curve C: rated current up to 63 A, rated breaking capacity 10 kA to IEC/EN 60898

Description Rating
(A)

Width (mm)
1-Pole

Width (mm)
3Pole

Rated breaking
capacity (kA)

Eaton item No. 
1-Pole

Eaton item No. 
3-Pole

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 1 18 54 10 PLSM-C1/1-AU PLSM-C1/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 2 18 54 10 PLSM-C2/1-AU PLSM-C2/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 3 18 54 10 PLSM-C3/1-AU PLSM-C3/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 4 18 54 10 PLSM-C4/1-AU PLSM-C4/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 6 18 54 10 PLSM-C6/1-AU PLSM-C6/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 10 18 54 10 PLSM-C10/1-AU PLSM-C10/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 16 18 54 10 PLSM-C16/1-AU PLSM-C16/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 20 18 54 10 PLSM-C20/1-AU PLSM-C20/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 25 18 54 10 PLSM-C25/1-AU PLSM-C25/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 32 18 54 10 PLSM-C32/1-AU PLSM-C32/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 40 18 54 10 PLSM-C40/1-AU PLSM-C40/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 50 18 54 10 PLSM-C50/1-AU PLSM-C50/3-AU

xPole DIN MCB C-curve 63 18 54 10 PLSM-C63/1-AU PLSM-C63/3-AU

Note：2 and 4 Pole version also available. B and D curve also available.

Miniature circuit breakers (MCB’s) - PLSM range
• Rated breaking capacity 10 kA according to IEC/EN 60898-1, 15kA according to IEC/EN 60947-2

• Australian standards AS/NZS 4898 

• Approval number NSW16860

RCBO 10 kA, rated current up to 45 A, rated breaking capacity 10 kA to IEC/EN 60898

Description Rating
(A)

Width 
(mm)

Trip
Curve

Sensitivity
(mA)

Eaton item No. 
1-Pole

eRBM RCBO 6A 1P 10kA C-curve 30mA 6 18 C 30 eRBM-6/1/C/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 10A 1P 10kA C-curve 30mA 10 18 C 30 eRBM-10/1/C/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 16A 1P 10kA C-curve 30mA 16 18 C 30 eRBM-16/1/C/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 20A 1P 10kA C-curve 30mA 20 18 C 30 eRBM-20/1/C/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 25A 1P 10kA C-curve 30mA 25 18 C 30 eRBM-25/1/C/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 32A 1P 10kA C-curve 30mA 32 18 C 30 eRBM-32/1/C/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 40A 1P 10kA C-curve 30mA 40 18 C 30 eRBM-40/1/C/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 45A 1P 10kA C-curve 30mA 45 18 C 30 eRBM-45/1/C/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 6A 1P 10kA D-curve 30mA 6 18 D 30 eRBM-6/1/D/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 10A 1P 10kA D-curve 30mA 10 18 D 30 eRBM-10/1/D/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 16A 1P 10kA D-curve 30mA 16 18 D 30 eRBM-16/1/D/003-A-AU

eRBM RCBO 20A 1P 10kA D-curve 30mA 20 18 D 30 eRBM-20/1/D/003-A-AU

10mA version available.

Combined residual current devices/Miniature 
circuit breakers (RCBO’s) - eRBM range
• Rated breaking capacity 10kA

• Single module electronic RCBO

• More compact and easier wiring

• Fully conforms to AS/NZS61009.1:2004 +A1

• Approval number NSW25350

RCBO 6 kA, trip curve C: rated current up to 45 A, rated breaking capacity 6 kA to IEC/EN 60898

Description Rating
(A)

Width 
(mm)

Trip
curve

Sensitivity
(mA)

Eaton item No. 
1-Pole

eRB6 RCBO 6A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 6 18 C 30 eRB6-6/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 10A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 10 18 C 30 eRB6-10/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 16A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 16 18 C 30 eRB6-16/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 20A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 20 18 C 30 eRB6-20/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 25A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 25 18 C 30 eRB6-25/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 32A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 32 18 C 30 eRB6-32/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 40A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 40 18 C 30 eRB6-40/1/C/003-AU

eRB6 RCBO 45A 1P 6kA C curve 30mA 45 18 C 30 eRB6-45/1/C/003-AU

10mA version available.
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Technical data

14

Technical data
Panelboard dimensional drawings

　　　　　　

xBoard panelboard

xBoard Plus panelboard

Note: 750 high box shown with 24 pole chassis and 250A main switch.

Note:
1000 high box shown with 48 pole chassis and 
250A main switch.

No mainswitch

Note：Orange board (–RO) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.

XDB250-24

XDB250-36

XDB250-48

XDB250-60

XDB250M-24

XDB250M-36

XDB250M-48

XDB250M-60

24

36

48

60

750

1000

1000

1000

250A isolator mainswitch
Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Pole size A DIM.

No mainswitch

Note：Orange board (–RO suffix) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.

XDBP250-18

XDBP250-24

XDBP250-30

XDBP250-36

XDBP250-48

XDBP250-60

XDBP250-72

XDBP250-84

XDBP250-96

XDBP250M-18

XDBP250M-24

XDBP250M-30

XDBP250M-36

XDBP250M-48

XDBP250M-60

XDBP250M-72

XDBP250M-84

XDBP250M-96

XDBP250NZM-18

XDBP250NZM-24

XDBP250NZM-30

XDBP250NZM-36

XDBP250NZM-48

XDBP250NZM-60

XDBP250NZM-72

XDBP250NZM-84

XDBP250NZM-96

18

24

30

36

48

60

72

84

96

750

750

750

1000

1000

1000

1250

1250

1500

250A mainswitch 250A MCCB mainswitch
Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Pole A DIM.
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Technical data
Panelboard dimensional drawings

　　　　　　

xBoard panelboard

xBoard Plus panelboard

Note: 750 high box shown with 24 pole chassis and 250A main switch.

Note:
1000 high box shown with 48 pole chassis and 
250A main switch.

No mainswitch

Note：Orange board (–RO) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.

XDB250-24

XDB250-36

XDB250-48

XDB250-60

XDB250M-24

XDB250M-36

XDB250M-48

XDB250M-60

24

36

48

60

750

1000

1000

1000

250A isolator mainswitch
Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Pole size A DIM.

No mainswitch

Note：Orange board (–RO suffix) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.

XDBP250-18

XDBP250-24

XDBP250-30

XDBP250-36

XDBP250-48

XDBP250-60

XDBP250-72

XDBP250-84

XDBP250-96

XDBP250M-18

XDBP250M-24

XDBP250M-30

XDBP250M-36

XDBP250M-48

XDBP250M-60

XDBP250M-72

XDBP250M-84

XDBP250M-96

XDBP250NZM-18

XDBP250NZM-24

XDBP250NZM-30

XDBP250NZM-36

XDBP250NZM-48

XDBP250NZM-60

XDBP250NZM-72

XDBP250NZM-84

XDBP250NZM-96

18

24

30

36

48

60

72

84

96

750

750

750

1000

1000

1000

1250

1250

1500

250A mainswitch 250A MCCB mainswitch
Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Pole A DIM.

xBoard Panelboard

xBoard Plus Panelboard

No mainswitch 
Eaton item No.

250A mainswitch 
Eaton item No.

250A MCCB mainswitch 
Eaton item No. Pole size A DIM.

XDBP250-18 XDBP250M-18 XDBP250NZM-18 18 750

XDBP250-24 XDBP250M-24 XDBP250NZM-24 24 750

XDBP250-30 XDBP250M-30 XDBP250NZM-30 30 750

XDBP250-36 XDBP250M-36 XDBP250NZM-36 36 1000

XDBP250-48 XDBP250M-48 XDBP250NZM-48 48 1000

XDBP250-60 XDBP250M-60 XDBP250NZM-60 60 1000

XDBP250-72 XDBP250M-72 XDBP250NZM-72 72 1250

XDBP250-84 XDBP250M-84 XDBP250NZM-84 84 1250

XDBP250-96 XDBP250M-96 XDBP250NZM-96 96 1500

Orange board (–RO suffix) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.
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Panelboard dimensional drawings

　　　　　　

xBoard panelboard

xBoard Plus panelboard

Note: 750 high box shown with 24 pole chassis and 250A main switch.

Note:
1000 high box shown with 48 pole chassis and 
250A main switch.

No mainswitch

Note：Orange board (–RO) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.

XDB250-24

XDB250-36

XDB250-48

XDB250-60

XDB250M-24

XDB250M-36

XDB250M-48

XDB250M-60

24

36

48

60

750

1000

1000

1000

250A isolator mainswitch
Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Pole size A DIM.

No mainswitch

Note：Orange board (–RO suffix) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.

XDBP250-18

XDBP250-24

XDBP250-30

XDBP250-36

XDBP250-48

XDBP250-60

XDBP250-72

XDBP250-84

XDBP250-96

XDBP250M-18

XDBP250M-24

XDBP250M-30

XDBP250M-36

XDBP250M-48

XDBP250M-60

XDBP250M-72

XDBP250M-84

XDBP250M-96

XDBP250NZM-18

XDBP250NZM-24

XDBP250NZM-30

XDBP250NZM-36

XDBP250NZM-48

XDBP250NZM-60

XDBP250NZM-72

XDBP250NZM-84

XDBP250NZM-96

18

24

30

36

48

60

72

84

96

750

750

750

1000

1000

1000

1250

1250

1500

250A mainswitch 250A MCCB mainswitch
Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Pole A DIM.

No mainswitch 
Eaton item No.

250A MCCB mainswitch 
Eaton item No. Pole size A DIM.

XDB250-24 XDB250M-24 24 750

XDB250-36 XDB250M-36 36 1000

XDB250-48 XDB250M-48 48 1000

XDB250-60 XDB250M-60 60 1000
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Technical data
Panelboard dimensional drawings

xBoard Plus Quicklag panelboard

xBoard Plus extension (x-Equipment) boxes

Note:
1000 high box shown with 36 pole chassis and 
250A main switch.

Note: 1000 high box shown 

No mainswitch

Note：Orange board (–RO suffix) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.

XDBPQ250-18

XDBPQ250-24

XDBPQ250-30

XDBPQ250-36

XDBPQ250-48

XDBPQ250-60

XDBPQ250-72

XDBPQ250-84

XDBPQ250-96

XDBPQ250-108

XDBPQ250M-18

XDBPQ250M-24

XDBPQ250M-30

XDBPQ250M-36

XDBPQ250M-48

XDBPQ250M-60

XDBPQ250M-72

XDBPQ250M-84

XDBPQ250M-96

XDBPQ250M-108

XDBPQ250NZM-18

XDBPQ250NZM-24

XDBPQ250NZM-30

XDBPQ250NZM-36

XDBPQ250NZM-48

XDBPQ250NZM-60

XDBPQ250NZM-72

XDBPQ250NZM-84

XDBPQ250NZM-96

-

18

24

30

36

48

60

72

84

96

108

750

1000

1000

1000

1250

1250

1500

1750

2000

2000

250A mainswitch 250A MCCB mainswitch
Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Pole A DIM.

Blank  mount. 
Plate & escutcheon

Note：1. A DIM. and No. of DIN Rails information only applies to extension boxes with DIN rail(s) fitted.
2. Orange boxes (–RO suffix) model dimensions same as corresponding box heights above.

XEB250-B

XEB500-B

XEB750-B

XEB1000-B

XEB1250-B

XEB1500-B

XEB250-D1

XEB500-D2

XEB750-D3

XEB1000-D4

XEB1250-D6

XEB1500-D8

XEB250-D1S

XEB500-D2S

XEB750-D3S

XEB1000-D4S

XEB1250-D6S

XEB1500-D8S

250

500

750

1000

1250

1500

-

154.9

187.35

208.25

174.94

160.67

DIN rail(s) & blank 
escutcheon

Raised DIN rail(s) &
Slotted escutcheon

Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Eaton item No.

Box height
(mm)

A DIM.
(mm)

1

2

3

4

6

8

No. of 
DIN
rails

xBoard Panelboard xBoard Plus Quicklag Panelboard
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Technical data
Panelboard dimensional drawings

xBoard Plus Quicklag panelboard

xBoard Plus extension (x-Equipment) boxes

Note:
1000 high box shown with 36 pole chassis and 
250A main switch.

Note: 1000 high box shown 

No mainswitch

Note：Orange board (–RO suffix) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.

XDBPQ250-18

XDBPQ250-24

XDBPQ250-30

XDBPQ250-36

XDBPQ250-48

XDBPQ250-60

XDBPQ250-72

XDBPQ250-84

XDBPQ250-96

XDBPQ250-108

XDBPQ250M-18

XDBPQ250M-24

XDBPQ250M-30

XDBPQ250M-36

XDBPQ250M-48

XDBPQ250M-60

XDBPQ250M-72

XDBPQ250M-84

XDBPQ250M-96

XDBPQ250M-108

XDBPQ250NZM-18

XDBPQ250NZM-24

XDBPQ250NZM-30

XDBPQ250NZM-36

XDBPQ250NZM-48

XDBPQ250NZM-60

XDBPQ250NZM-72

XDBPQ250NZM-84

XDBPQ250NZM-96

-

18

24

30

36

48

60

72

84

96

108

750

1000

1000

1000

1250

1250

1500

1750

2000

2000

250A mainswitch 250A MCCB mainswitch
Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Pole A DIM.

Blank  mount. 
Plate & escutcheon

Note：1. A DIM. and No. of DIN Rails information only applies to extension boxes with DIN rail(s) fitted.
2. Orange boxes (–RO suffix) model dimensions same as corresponding box heights above.

XEB250-B

XEB500-B

XEB750-B

XEB1000-B

XEB1250-B

XEB1500-B

XEB250-D1

XEB500-D2

XEB750-D3

XEB1000-D4

XEB1250-D6

XEB1500-D8

XEB250-D1S

XEB500-D2S

XEB750-D3S

XEB1000-D4S

XEB1250-D6S

XEB1500-D8S

250

500

750

1000

1250

1500

-

154.9

187.35

208.25

174.94

160.67

DIN rail(s) & blank 
escutcheon

Raised DIN rail(s) &
Slotted escutcheon

Eaton item No. Eaton item No. Eaton item No.

Box height
(mm)

A DIM.
(mm)

1

2

3

4

6

8

No. of 
DIN
rails

xBoard Plus extension (x-Equipment) boxes

No mainswitch 
Eaton item No.

250A mainswitch 
Eaton item No.

250A MCCB mainswitch 
Eaton item No. Pole size A DIM.

XDBPQ250-18 XDBPQ250M-18 XDBPQ250NZM-18 18 750

XDBPQ250-24 XDBPQ250M-24 XDBPQ250NZM-24 24 1000

XDBPQ250-30 XDBPQ250M-30 XDBPQ250NZM-30 30 1000

XDBPQ250-36 XDBPQ250M-36 XDBPQ250NZM-36 36 1000

XDBPQ250-48 XDBPQ250M-48 XDBPQ250NZM-48 48 1250

XDBPQ250-60 XDBPQ250M-60 XDBPQ250NZM-60 60 1250

XDBPQ250-72 XDBPQ250M-72 XDBPQ250NZM-72 72 1500

XDBPQ250-84 XDBPQ250M-84 XDBPQ250NZM-84 84 1750

XDBPQ250-96 XDBPQ250M-96 XDBPQ250NZM-96 96 2000

XDBPQ250-10 XDBPQ250M-108 - 108 2000

Orange board (–RO suffix) dimensions same as corresponding pole size above.

Blank mount.
Plate & escutcheon

Eaton item No.

DIN rail(s) & blank
escutcheon 

Eaton item No.

Raised DIN rail(s) &
Slotted escutcheon 

Eaton item No.

Box 
Height
(mm)

A DIM.
(mm)

No. of
DIN
rails

XEB250-B XEB250-D1 XEB250-D1S 250 - 1

XEB500-B XEB500-D2 XEB500-D2S 500 155 2

XEB750-B XEB750-D3 XEB750-D3S 750 187 3

XEB1000-B XEB1000-D4 XEB1000-D4S 1000 208 4

XEB1250-B XEB1250-D6 XEB1250-D6S 1250 175 6

XEB1500-B XEB1500-D8 XEB1500-D8S 1500 161 8

1. A DIM. and No. of DIN Rails information only applies to extension boxes with DIN rail(s) fitted.
2. Orange boxes (–RO suffix) model dimensions same as corresponding box heights above.
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